Janie's 2022 FF League

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Big Bear

Cook'em Dano

Team Green

Public Enemy

Dilly Dilly Dudes
H-town Apollos

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
King of the North

Big Bear

Cook'em Dano

Team Green

Public Enemy

Dilly Dilly Dudes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Lord of the Rams
King of the North

Big Bear

Cook'em Dano

Team Green

Public Enemy

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Albright Warriors

The Lord of the Rams
King of the North

Big Bear

Cook'em Dano

Team Green

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Rogers

Albright Warriors

The Lord of the Rams
King of the North

Big Bear

Cook'em Dano

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Hurts so good

Team Rogers

Albright Warriors

The Lord of the Rams
King of the North

Big Bear

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
H-town Apollos

Hurts so good

Team Rogers

Albright Warriors

The Lord of the Rams
King of the North

79
69
111
118
120
91

92
113
98
92
90
102

108
104
91
96
99
83

100
80
129
173
115
85

128

97
105
111
114
124

113
78
63

104
89
48

121
68
113
91
74
109

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Kyler's Film Study Group
King of the North

The Lord of the Rams
Albright Warriors

Team Rogers

Hurts so good

Kyler's Film Study Group
The Lord of the Rams
Albright Warriors

Team Rogers

Hurts so good

H-town Apollos

Kyler's Film Study Group
Albright Warriors

Team Rogers

Hurts so good

H-town Apollos

Dilly Dilly Dudes

Kyler's Film Study Group
Team Rogers

Hurts so good

H-town Apollos

Dilly Dilly Dudes

Public Enemy

Kyler's Film Study Group
Hurts so good

H-town Apollos

Dilly Dilly Dudes

Public Enemy

Team Green

Kyler's Film Study Group
H-town Apollos

Dilly Dilly Dudes

Public Enemy

Team Green

Cook'em Dano

Kyler's Film Study Group
Dilly Dilly Dudes

Public Enemy

Team Green

Cook'em Dano

Big Bear

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109
103
104

72
136
112

103
145

99
100
137
113

81
95
94
129
69
117

128
127
93
91
101
98

104
119
67
98
73
134

80
96
111
85
95
97

119
128
78
123
102
74

Page 1/3



Janie's 2022 FF League

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Dilly Dilly Dudes
H-town Apollos

Hurts so good

Team Rogers

Albright Warriors

The Lord of the Rams

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Public Enemy

Dilly Dilly Dudes
H-town Apollos

Hurts so good

Team Rogers

Albright Warriors

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Team Green

Public Enemy

Dilly Dilly Dudes

H-town Apollos

Hurts so good

Team Rogers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Cook'em Dano

Team Green

Public Enemy

Dilly Dilly Dudes

H-town Apollos

Hurts so good

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Big Bear

Cook'em Dano

Team Green

Public Enemy

Dilly Dilly Dudes

H-town Apollos

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
King of the North

Big Bear

Cook'em Dano

Team Green

Public Enemy

Dilly Dilly Dudes

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Lord of the Rams
King of the North

Big Bear

Cook'em Dano

Team Green

Public Enemy

94
116
145

89
103
133

114
81
94
94

122
85

110
63
153
92
97
111

99
130
93
91
111
82

107
89
107
55
93
103

82
95
124
95
78
109

92
102
120

74

90

74

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kyler's Film Study Group
Public Enemy

Team Green

Cook'em Dano

Big Bear

King of the North

Kyler's Film Study Group
Team Green

Cook'em Dano

Big Bear

King of the North

The Lord of the Rams

Kyler's Film Study Group
Cook'em Dano

Big Bear

King of the North

The Lord of the Rams
Albright Warriors

Kyler's Film Study Group
Big Bear

King of the North

The Lord of the Rams
Albright Warriors

Team Rogers

Kyler's Film Study Group
King of the North

The Lord of the Rams
Albright Warriors

Team Rogers

Hurts so good

Kyler's Film Study Group
The Lord of the Rams
Albright Warriors

Team Rogers

Hurts so good

H-town Apollos

Kyler's Film Study Group
Albright Warriors

Team Rogers

Hurts so good

H-town Apollos

Dilly Dilly Dudes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

104
76
109
165
141
74

130
110
67
106
73
117

85
86
87
90
88
123

116
116
96
66
104
97

87
138
95
101
105
132

134
58
82
89

138
83

75
82
136
125
121
103



www.rtsports.com
Janie's 2022 FF League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

The Lord of the Rams 96 Vs Team Green 118
H-town Apollos 98 Vs King of the North 109
Albright Warriors 87
Big Bear 119
Cook'em Dano 87
Dilly Dilly Dudes 114
Hurts so good 157
Kyler's Film Study Group 110
Public Enemy 72
Team Rogers 105

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

King of the North 95 VS Team Rogers 96
Team Green 102 VS Hurts so good 71
Albright Warriors 132
Big Bear 124
Cook'em Dano 93
Dilly Dilly Dudes 123
H-town Apollos 78
Kyler's Film Study Group 88
Public Enemy 80
The Lord of the Rams 96

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Team Green 81 VS Team Rogers 78
King of the North 76 Vs Hurts so good 102
Albright Warriors 79
Big Bear 97
Cook'em Dano 74
Dilly Dilly Dudes 54
H-town Apollos 52
Kyler's Film Study Group 121
Public Enemy 75
The Lord of the Rams 105

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



