

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Big Bear	79	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	109
Cook'em Dano	69	VS	King of the North	103
Team Green	111	VS	The Lord of the Rams	104
Public Enemy	118	VS	Albright Warriors	72
Dilly Dilly Dudes	120	VS	Team Rogers	136
H-town Apollos	91	VS	Hurts so good	112
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
King of the North	92	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	103
Big Bear	113	VS	The Lord of the Rams	145
Cook'em Dano	98	VS	Albright Warriors	99
Team Green	92	VS	Team Rogers	100
Public Enemy	90	VS	Hurts so good	137
Dilly Dilly Dudes	102	VS	H-town Apollos	113
			·	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Lord of the Rams	108	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	81
King of the North	104	VS	Albright Warriors	95
Big Bear	91	VS	Team Rogers	94
Cook'em Dano	96	VS	Hurts so good	129
Team Green	99	VS	H-town Apollos	69
Public Enemy	83	VS	Dilly Dilly Dudes	117
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Albright Warriors	100	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	128
The Lord of the Rams	80	VS	Team Rogers	120
King of the North	129	VS	Hurts so good	93
Big Bear	173	VS	H-town Apollos	91
Cook'em Dano	115	VS	Dilly Dilly Dudes	101
Team Green	85	VS	Public Enemy	98
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Team Rogers	128	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	104
Albright Warriors	97	VS	Hurts so good	119
The Lord of the Rams	105	VS	H-town Apollos	67
King of the North	111	VS	Dilly Dilly Dudes	98
Big Bear Cook'em Dano	114 124	VS	Public Enemy Team Green	73 134
Cookem Dano	124	VS	Team Green	134
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Hurts so good	113	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	80
Team Rogers	78	VS	H-town Apollos	96
Albright Warriors	63	VS	Dilly Dilly Dudes	111
The Lord of the Rams	104	VS	Public Enemy	85
King of the North	89	VS	Team Green	95
Big Bear	48	VS	Cook'em Dano	97
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	404		Kulara Eilm Study Oraun	440
H-town Apollos	121	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	119
Hurts so good	68 112	VS	Dilly Dilly Dudes	128
Team Rogers	113	VS	Public Enemy Team Green	78
Albright Warriors	91 74	VS		123
The Lord of the Rams King of the North	74 109	VS	Cook'em Dano Big Bear	102 74
	109	VS	שיש שבמו	74



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Dilly Dulles	94	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	104
H-town Apollos	116	VS	Public Enemy	76
Hurts so good	145	VS	Team Green	109
Team Rogers	89	VS	Cook'em Dano	165
Albright Warriors	103	VS	Big Bear	141
The Lord of the Rams	133	VS	King of the North	74
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Public Enemy	114	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	130
Dilly Dilly Dudes	81	VS	Team Green	110
H-town Apollos	94	VS	Cook'em Dano	67
Hurts so good	94	VS	Big Bear	106
Team Rogers	122	VS	King of the North	73
Albright Warriors	85	VS	The Lord of the Rams	117
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team Green	110	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	85
Public Enemy	63	VS	Cook'em Dano	86
Dilly Dilly Dudes	153	VS	Big Bear	87
H-town Apollos	92	VS	King of the North	90
Hurts so good	97	VS	The Lord of the Rams	88
Team Rogers	111	VS	Albright Warriors	123
			/	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Cook'em Dano	99	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	116
Team Green	130	VS	Big Bear	116
Public Enemy	93	VS	King of the North	96
Dilly Dilly Dudes	91	VS	The Lord of the Rams	66
H-town Apollos	111	VS	Albright Warriors	104
Hurts so good	82	VS	Team Rogers	97
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Big Bear	107	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	87
Cook'em Dano	89	VS	King of the North	138
Team Green	107	VS	The Lord of the Rams	95
Public Enemy	55	VS	Albright Warriors	101
Dilly Dilly Dudes	93	VS	Team Rogers	105
H-town Apollos	103	VS	Hurts so good	132
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
King of the North	82	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	134
Big Bear	95	VS	The Lord of the Rams	58
Cook'em Dano	124	VS	Albright Warriors	82
Team Green	95	VS	Team Rogers	89
Public Enemy	78	VS	Hurts so good	138
Dilly Dilly Dudes	109	VS	H-town Apollos	83
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Lord of the Rams	92	VS	Kyler's Film Study Group	75
King of the North	102	VS VS	Albright Warriors	82
Big Bear	120	VS VS	Team Rogers	136
Cook'em Dano	74	V3 VS	Hurts so good	125
Team Green	90	VS VS	H-town Apollos	123
Public Enemy	74	V3 VS	Dilly Dilly Dudes	103
. asile Energy	1 7	•0		100



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
The Lord of the Rams	96	VS	Team Green	118
H-town Apollos	98	VS	King of the North	109
Albright Warriors	87		C C	
Big Bear	119			
Cook'em Dano	87			
Dilly Dilly Dudes	114			
Hurts so good	157			
Kyler's Film Study Group	110			
Public Enemy	72			
Team Rogers	105			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
King of the North	95	VS	Team Rogers	96
Team Green	102	VS	Hurts so good	71
Albright Warriors	132		je na se	
Big Bear	124			
Cook'em Dano	93			
Dilly Dilly Dudes	123			
H-town Apollos	78			
Kyler's Film Study Group	88			
Public Enemy	80			
The Lord of the Rams	96			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Team Green	81	VS	Team Rogers	78
King of the North	76	VS	Hurts so good	102
Albright Warriors	79		-	
Big Bear	97			
Cook'em Dano	74			
Dilly Dilly Dudes	54			
H-town Apollos	52			
Kyler's Film Study Group	121			
Public Enemy	75			
The Lord of the Rams	105			